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ABC Order D8
Arrange the words in alphabetical order.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

surprise frightened beautiful very
happening decide because different
receive wanted friend something
believe woman together children
school always interesting February
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